
Meet the Breeds 

DAILY 

Palomino Barns 

 
Thursday, September 5 
   Arabian Show/Indoor/8am-5pm  
   Sandra Welch Test Strategy Clinic/Outdoor/8am-4pm 
   Buckles & Belles Drill Team Demo/Indoor/6pm    
Friday, September 6 
   Arabian Show/Indoor/8am-5pm 
   Western Dressage Show/Outdoor/8am-3pm    

Draft Pull/Indoor/7pm 

Saturday, September 7 
4-H Horse Show/Indoor/8am-3pm     
Dressage Show/Outdoor/8am-3pm 

   Jumper Schooling/Indoor/4pm-10pm 
   Sport Horse In-Hand/Outdoor/3pm-5pm 

Sunday, September 8  
Hunter/Jumper Show/Indoor/8am-5pm 
Arabian Show/Outdoor/8am-5pm 
Cheval De Pas Rescue Demo/Indoor/6pm 

Monday, September 9 
Exceptional Show/Indoor/8am-5pm 
Cassandra Reid Liberty Demo/Indoor/6pm 

Tuesday, September 10 
Buckaroo Balance Clinic/Indoor/8am-3pm 
Lidia Taylor Working Equitation Clinic/Outdoor/8am-4pm 
Cassandra Reid Liberty Clinic/Indoor/4pm-7pm 

Wednesday, September 11  
Mules, Donkeys, Minis/Indoor/8am-4pm 
Lidia Taylor Working Equitation Clinic/Outdoor/8am-3pm 
Brigette Honea Trail Obstacle Clinic/Outdoor/1pm-5pm 
Coon Jumping/Indoor/6pm 

Thursday, September 12 
AQHA, All Breed, Color Breeds/Indoor 8am-12pm/Outdoor/1pm-6pm 
Working Equitation Show/Outdoor/8am-4pm 

Friday, September 13  
AQHA, All Breed, Color Breeds/Outdoor/8am-6pm 
Ranch Rail Pleasure Stakes/Indoor/7pm 

Saturday, September 14 
Versatility Ranch Horse/Indoor/8am-6pm 
Freestyle Reining Stakes/Indoor/7pm 

Sunday, September 15 
Versatility Ranch Horse/Outdoor/8am-6pm 
Vaulting Show/Indoor/8am-11am 
Youth Gymkhana/Indoor/1pm-7pm 

Statefair.exponm.com 

505-803-3228 


